Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors




A-TECH') | ~orH AMERICA B

Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors

$% & &I | () & &
|
" #
%
' #
& % $%
! % $9%8
)
$% * !
|
| * +
-% . # !
$I % 1 ( &
(3& % ! &
! $
)
! 4 )5)* &
$1$56 ) 1% &

Q0 R B +

~NO RO + ~



# 5

%2 ()34 53% (5) %l4)

* 6 1 17 .8 ,"%
89. : & [/ 19 .: . 2/ $; <89. : 2 .
* 0 8 w 4 % (2 8 =W 4 %
# 0 # %2 () 3
O3 ! 0 1 < 2
0 <
0 I #
0
# 5
#
8% I >10 I I ?)
I >1 0 @ A | #
! B
0 ! ! ( ) (" #7
) I # 1 I
) ! B 0
% ! ! 0
#

#1

%2



NORTH AMERICA i

Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors

#
C # 9w()3



= 6 L . =
# & !



NORTH AMERICA

A-TECH

Machinery & Equipment for Wir

henl

i

D& @ @)

JOOmaOaOa0nann SOV, AN
IO A OO
- % N\
N
¥ [ o
® Yo B




(A-TECH

NORTH AMERICA

Machinery & Equipment for W

H
indows & Doo

s

NO STOCK NO/ PART NAME

2 | 141-239 COVER FIXING BUSHING

3 | 141-244 M5x15 PANEL SCREW

4 | 141-048 16x43 MOULD HOUSING SHAFT NO STOCK NO/ PART NAME
2 172:024 M8x30 HEXAGONAL SCREW 31 | 111-045 MOTOR CONNECT. COLUMN
e 172-026 M8x20 HEXAGONAL SCREW 5 114700 ROTOR SHAET

= 180-001 M6x10 SCREW 33 | 191-005 6204 BEARING

o 180-007 M8x10 SCREW 34 | 191-004 6230 BEARING

= 211-019 PANEL 35 | 143-011 MOVEMENT HOUSING SHAFT
= 211-019 UPPER COVER1 36 | 141-092 SAW BLADE WASHER

= 211-019 UPPER COVER 2 37 | 114-005 SAW BLADE WASHER

= 171-019 M8x30 BOLT 38 | 550-013 ELECTRIC MOTOR

i 141-094 OUTER NUT WASHER o | 211015 FRAME

111-047 PNEUMATIC SWITCH 41 | 111-046 SHAFT CONNECTION

21 | SONNECTION 42 | 193-008 SINTER BUSHING

23 111-050 FIXING PLATE 43 232-011 CONTROL PANEL LABEL
24 | 111-044 CLAMP PISTON CONNECTION 44 | 165-046 START BUTTON

26 111-049 LEFT SET SQUARE 45 165-008 EMERGENCY STOPBUTTON
27 | 242-004 50x350 PISTON

o6 | 145015 PISTON MOVEM. HOUSING

CONNECTION

29 | 111-157 PISTON CONNECTION

30 | 111-041 MOTOR FRONT COVER

; 5

# 0
! 0 ! # A
IMPORTANT
# 0 0 ! 0
CAUTION !
<'# 0 0 # ! ! 1 A
0 ! # ! A




B #

0

#

‘ A-TECH

9
# 0 794" (5* b4 4' 1 # !
4 11 # !
#0 ! #
8
(4
1 #
+ # !
1 # # A
#
! + 1
1 F
0 # 0# 0 1
1 ! #
0 # 0
0 1
# ! B %
#
5 ; 5
0 0 # 0 #
0 " 0 + !

NORTH AMERICA

Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors

2

+1

(4

I2)(



9"

&1 A

O#

#O#

6!



07

27

0# A

IMPORTANT

0#A

1#

O# !

10

0O#

# %

# D#



NORTH AMERICA

5 ) #
No Stock No / Part Name Oty
14 | 141-093 GAP 30 x 8 x 7mm WASHER 2
47 | 171-019 M8x30 BOLT 2
53 | 111-136 FOOT 1
55 | 141-176 FOOT FIXING PIPE 1
5g | 112010 SUPPORT BAR CONNECTION 1
PART
57 | 145-022 SUPPORT BAR 1
61 | 150-018 KN 150 CONVEYOR HEAD 1
62 | 550-019 EASY MEASURING DEVICE 1

11

Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors




# 2 0 + 0 +
H# 0 + ) ( #7
#") o+ #0 ! !

| cautiont |

=% &$> $ $! &% °? 4 (4« @ !'( $1$ A% !

(1 $! % &14 ( %& 4 4& ? (4*& | %  $% % &1 4 (
& 7 & (! $! A% &$> $ $1 &%°? 4 $%$> (  (

$ $ ("

= % &14 ( & 7?7 & (! $! A1l $)& ( % (
Q'

| caution: |
CH, %> % &' *? %& 4 1 $$ (% 11%% ( &) (

$% B* 4

/ 5 5
/
/| #6 11 1 1 0
O#A #
/ 5 0 O#
A Mo ! #
/ ( 0 1 0
/ ) + # 1 0 ! I # 7
0 ! # #
/| |4 0 0 I
[ +- ! # + ! 1+ #

12



#
!
#
+
+ 9
+ ) !
#
+ #)
+ ") +
+ ) +
!
+ I( %%
?)y! >10
+ |/ "
+ +% B
g ;!
% B !
+ 0 "
+ 2% #
0
@*
!
!
+ - !
g ;!
1 !
+ - ) !
/. @

>10

13

0

10

#0



8% B

!
+ - # #
0 1#
+# 5
+#*
tHH#

#
+#

+
!
+#, G

C

-% ..

#- -

O#

NORTH AMERICA

Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors

2E 9 ;!

ZE O# !

10# ! !

14



NORTH AMERICA

Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors

Emergency Stop
Button
Lock Nut
Start Butonu
Tightening
Handle
Blade Travel Speed

Adjustment Sleeve
Support End 1

Measurement

Adjustment Part Control Panel

Support End 2

15



Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors

0 9

0 0 1 0

0 #7 #

o ", &< < | < 1 + # +

0 9 ;| 14
o, + 0 ; |
0 % ! 0 1 !
9 D
C B 8 E
7 8 % % &14 ( & I % ("
| CAUTION ! |
o /) + 0 0 0 0
#9 0 7 F !
! 0 + !
0o + 0 # 0
1 ' 0 9! 14

No PART NAME oTY
6 | 172-026 M8x 20 ALLEN SCREW 2
16 | 201-001 200mm SAW BLADE 2
17 | 141-094 OUTER NUT WASHER 2
18 | 141-093 WASHER 30x8x7 2
36 | 141-092 BLADE WASHER 2
37 | 114-005 BLADE INNER NUT WASHER 2
38 | 142-024 BLADE SHAFT 2

16




%

NORTH AMERICA

Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors

F
B 0 9!
! B 0 +
! B 0 +
# # 2 E 1 B 0
+
CAUTION'!
1" &) &' *%& 4 4 1 /:0 ' %  $% !
&) 1 % |/
Pressure T
Adjustment ‘
Ritton
Oil Depot
Manometer
Oil Filling Cap
Air Pressure and
Water Discharge N
Screw
5) :f
" #
! # 7 !
#9 + | # O# ! ! 0
, ! 8 (666, "
.CE (4(5' 636 .C E67 (6'3 C (5 6 ;"" 47,5% .

17



1 +

#

O#
0
0 A

!
!

5 ;

# <
! % B

18

+ #1

N



STOCK CODE | PART NAME Qry
161- 003 MN1 PUM7 SW TCH 1
161- 006 MAI N SW TCH KG1LOB 1
162- 004 CONTACTOR LC1 K 0610 M/ 1
162-011 THERVAL SWTCH LR2 K 0312 1
164- 008 2*0.50 TTR CABLE 1.05
164-010 3*1 TTR CABLE 3
164-013 4*1.5 TTR CABLE HO 7RN-F 4
165- 008 EVMERGENCY STOP BUTTON 1
165- 011 PERFORATED RAI L ( KLEMSAN) 0.21
165-012 WGED1 CONNECTOR STOPPER 3
165-016 CABLE CHANNEL (37.5*37.5) 0.81
165- 020 PEK 2.5 nm BElI GE CONNECTOR 11
165- 024 UK 2.5/2 TWN CONNECTOR 1
BRI DGE
165- 025 PEK 2.5 nm BLUE CONNECTCR 2
165- 028 TERM NAL PLATE NPP 2.5 10 5
165- 033 PG 16 1
165- 034 PG 21 2
165- 037 STS REAR PLASTIC 2
165- 040 WARNI NG LABEL | P 2S 3
165- 046 START BUTTON 1
165- 048 GROUNDI NG CONNECTOR WGT4 1
165- 059 3- PHASE PLUG (5 PI NS) 1

19




NORTH AMERICA

Machinery & Equipment for Windows & Doors

STOCK CODE |PART NAME Qry
241-004 |6 mm Al R HOSE 5.5
241-005 |AIR GUN HOSE 2.5
241-007 |V-3-Nb PNEUMATI C SW TCH 1
241-009 |FRC 1/8-D- M NI/ CONDI TI ONER 1
241-013 |MFH 5-1/8 230V VALVE( WATER 1

DI SCHARGE)
241-014 |1/8 EXHAUST REDUCER(SI NTER) 1
241-016 |1/ 8 EXHAUST (SC SI NTER) 1
242-001 |AIR GUN LBP-1/4 1
242-004 |PI STON PAG Y 50*350 1
243-004 |1/ 4 HOSE I NLET 1
243-008 |1/4 TRI PLE DI STRI BUTOR 1
243-010 |1/4-1/8 N PPEL ( REDUCER) 1
243-012 |1/ 4-6 ANKLE (S6520- 6- 1/ 4) 2
243-014 |1/ 4-8 SLEEVE (S6510-8- 1/ 4) 1
243-017 |LATERAL GEAR T (S6440- 6- 1/ 8) 1
243-023 |1/8-6 ANKLE (S6520- 6- 1/ 8) 3
243-025 |1/8-6 SLEEVE (S6510-6- 1/ 8) 2
243-029 | SEXTANT T (6540- 6) 1
243-032 |TWN DI STRI BUTOR (1631- 02- 2

1/ 8)
243-033 |1/8-6 BUSH NG (6610- 6- 1/ 8) 4
243-044 |Mb-6 SLEEVE (6511- 6- Nb) 2
244-011 |O RI NG 28*2 4

20



